
Castellarano 26 06 22 Superveteran - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 130 LIARDI D. 2:04.063
Migliore

1 2:50.333 16:21:33.079

2 2:13.779 16:23:46.858

3 2:05.532 16:25:52.390

4 4:23.552 16:30:15.942

5 2:32.665 16:32:48.607

6 2:10.520 16:34:59.127

7 2:10.230 16:37:09.357

8 2:04.063 16:39:13.420

 Po. 2 - # 747 GIROLAMI S. + 00.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.125 16:21:35.522

2 2:48.041 16:24:23.563

3 2:41.393 16:27:04.956

4 2:07.436 16:29:12.392

5 3:20.698 16:32:33.090

6 2:04.996 16:34:38.086

7 3:32.039 16:38:10.125

8 2:43.410 16:40:53.535

 Po. 3 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. + 00.946
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.976 16:21:31.509

2 2:06.763 16:23:38.272

3 2:29.532 16:26:07.804

4 2:05.246 16:28:13.050

5 3:15.423 16:31:28.473

6 2:05.123 16:33:33.596

7 4:31.100 16:38:04.696

8 2:05.009 16:40:09.705

 Po. 4 - # 35 TOSETTO M. + 01.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.986 16:21:42.246

2 2:21.369 16:24:03.615

3 2:08.259 16:26:11.874

4 4:27.552 16:30:39.426

5 2:06.283 16:32:45.709

6 3:04.405 16:35:50.114

7 2:05.948 16:37:56.062

8 2:46.140 16:40:42.202

 Po. 5 - # 111 PEVERIERI T. + 03.569
Diff. Primo

1 6:55.976 16:25:32.481

2 2:11.081 16:27:43.562

3 2:08.801 16:29:52.363

4 3:16.243 16:33:08.606

5 2:07.632 16:35:16.238

6 2:08.393 16:37:24.631

7 2:54.097 16:40:18.728

 Po. 6 - # 168 FUSCONI E. + 03.743
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.926 16:21:37.221

2 2:13.239 16:23:50.460

3 2:24.589 16:26:15.049

4 2:07.806 16:28:22.855

5 2:07.903 16:30:30.758

6 2:48.035 16:33:18.793

7 2:09.798 16:35:28.591

8 2:10.286 16:37:38.877

9 2:35.800 16:40:14.677

 Po. 7 - # 21 RAVAGLIA M. + 04.657
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.738 16:21:37.944

2 2:11.527 16:23:49.471

3 2:46.241 16:26:35.712

4 3:17.413 16:29:53.125

5 2:40.902 16:32:34.027

6 2:08.720 16:34:42.747

7 2:44.826 16:37:27.573

8 2:34.833 16:40:02.406

 Po. 8 - # 371 SIMONINI C. + 04.876
Diff. Primo

1 2:58.014 16:21:58.354

2 3:03.503 16:25:01.857

3 2:08.939 16:27:10.796

4 3:32.404 16:30:43.200

5 2:09.963 16:32:53.163

6 4:09.484 16:37:02.647

7 2:10.398 16:39:13.045

 Po. 9 - # 205 BONTADINI M. + 07.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.337 16:21:38.913

2 2:13.742 16:23:52.655

3 2:29.595 16:26:22.250

4 2:12.687 16:28:34.937

5 2:11.165 16:30:46.102

6 2:36.842 16:33:22.944

7 2:12.014 16:35:34.958

8 2:11.891 16:37:46.849

9 2:11.339 16:39:58.188

 Po. 10 - # 711 NERI G. + 07.339
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.837 16:21:39.377

2 2:18.370 16:23:57.747

3 2:41.019 16:26:38.766

4 2:11.402 16:28:50.168

5 2:13.496 16:31:03.664

6 2:15.833 16:33:19.497

7 2:14.204 16:35:33.701

8 2:12.013 16:37:45.714

9 2:41.433 16:40:27.147

 Po. 11 - # 101 ORSI F. + 09.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.508 16:21:55.064

2 2:15.061 16:24:10.125

3 2:34.787 16:26:44.912

4 2:13.461 16:28:58.373

5 2:31.516 16:31:29.889

6 2:13.092 16:33:42.981

7 3:02.572 16:36:45.553

8 2:40.532 16:39:26.085

 Po. 12 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 09.507
Diff. Primo

1 6:49.830 16:25:36.744

2 2:15.646 16:27:52.390

3 2:30.171 16:30:22.561

4 2:13.570 16:32:36.131

5 2:30.268 16:35:06.399

6 3:17.510 16:38:23.909

 Po. 13 - # 164 MATTIUZ P. + 11.020
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.043 16:21:45.394

2 2:19.867 16:24:05.261

3 2:19.359 16:26:24.620

4 2:17.013 16:28:41.633

5 2:17.770 16:30:59.403

6 2:17.262 16:33:16.665

7 2:15.083 16:35:31.748

8 3:02.861 16:38:34.609

 Po. 14 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 11.530
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.110 16:21:46.716

2 2:26.612 16:24:13.328

3 2:15.593 16:26:28.921

4 2:17.376 16:28:46.297

5 2:20.435 16:31:06.732

6 2:49.736 16:33:56.468

7 2:22.006 16:36:18.474

8 2:18.931 16:38:37.405

 Po. 15 - # 331 SALLICATI C. + 13.203
Diff. Primo

1 3:44.164 16:22:34.115

2 2:41.084 16:25:15.199

3 2:17.266 16:27:32.465

4 2:18.881 16:29:51.346

5 2:21.459 16:32:12.805

6 2:19.304 16:34:32.109

7 2:17.451 16:36:49.560

8 2:18.641 16:39:08.201

 Po. 16 - # 373 GRASSINI M. + 13.390
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.281 16:21:40.454

2 2:20.282 16:24:00.736

3 2:19.654 16:26:20.390

4 2:20.556 16:28:40.946

5 2:58.603 16:31:39.549

6 2:20.511 16:34:00.060

7 2:39.152 16:36:39.212

8 2:17.453 16:38:56.665

Fastest lap: 2:04.063 
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 Po. 17 - # 773 POMPILI R. + 13.568
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.461 16:21:44.256

2 2:47.361 16:24:31.617

3 2:18.276 16:26:49.893

4 2:17.631 16:29:07.524

5 2:48.649 16:31:56.173

6 2:26.527 16:34:22.700

7 2:18.166 16:36:40.866

8 2:22.229 16:39:03.095

 Po. 18 - # 74 DAL BO M. + 13.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.799 16:22:13.316

2 2:20.887 16:24:34.203

3 2:22.709 16:26:56.912

4 2:19.607 16:29:16.519

5 2:59.917 16:32:16.436

6 2:17.922 16:34:34.358

7 2:19.757 16:36:54.115

8 2:34.850 16:39:28.965

 Po. 19 - # 353 MIOR E. + 17.444
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.194 16:22:00.504

2 2:24.876 16:24:25.380

3 2:22.245 16:26:47.625

4 2:59.823 16:29:47.448

5 2:21.507 16:32:08.955

 Po. 20 - # 68 TRACCHI M. + 18.065
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.436 16:21:52.278

2 2:26.165 16:24:18.443

3 2:43.584 16:27:02.027

4 2:22.128 16:29:24.155

5 2:24.408 16:31:48.563

6 2:26.230 16:34:14.793

7 2:26.720 16:36:41.513

8 2:53.925 16:39:35.438

 Po. 21 - # 252 TOCCO P. + 18.347
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.972 16:22:01.971

2 2:26.740 16:24:28.711

3 2:45.857 16:27:14.568

4 2:24.938 16:29:39.506

5 2:42.558 16:32:22.064

6 2:25.064 16:34:47.128

7 3:21.249 16:38:08.377

8 2:22.410 16:40:30.787

 Po. 22 - # 201 TESCONI L. + 24.888
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.750 16:22:08.144

2 2:29.893 16:24:38.037

3 2:28.951 16:27:06.988

4 4:55.879 16:32:02.867

5 2:30.663 16:34:33.530

6 2:31.961 16:37:05.491

7 2:57.750 16:40:03.241

Fastest lap: 2:04.063 
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